FLANDERS,

MORRISTOWN, MOUNT ARLINGTON,

Please contact the Housing Services Office at (973) 724-2190 regarding the listings below.

BAYONNE

BLAIRSTOWN

BUDD LAKE

BUDD LAKE

BUDD LAKE

BUDD LAKE

DENVILLE

DENVILLE

DOVER

DOVER

DOVER

EAST HANOVER

1,400

1,700

109

828

995

2,400

2,800

1,525

1,295

2,100

2,100

REFERRALS - ALL ACTIVE RENTAL LISTINGS

PICATINNY ARSENAL

BAYONNE, BLAIRSTOWN, BUDD LAKE, DENVILLE, DOVER, EAST HANOVER
FRANKLIN, HACKETTSTOWN, LAKE HOPATCONG
NEWFOUNDLAND, NEWTON, ORANGE, PARSIPPANY PLAINFIELD, RANDOLPH,
ROCKAWAY, SADDLE BROOK, VERNON, WHARTON

ADDRESS/
COMPLEX NAME

34TH ST. (7720705)

BELCHER RD (7601355)

1000 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE NORTH 141 (4805056)

3-Mar-14

HOLIDAY INN BUDD LAKE-ROCKAWAY AREA

22 CASSIDY ROAD (5230514)

HENSYN VILLAGE
61 VILLAGE GREEN ROAD (5229894)

VILLAGE GREEN

71 INTERNATIONAL DR. SOUTH (3235721)

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
3 BALD NOB ROAD

SYLVAN LN COOK POND
SYLVANSINGLEFAMILY

289 MOUNT HOPE AVENUE (5230904)
RUSTIC RIDGE

289 MOUNT HOPE ROAD (5230244)
RUSTIC RIDGE

289 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD (5230944)
RUSTIC RIDGE

2101 GLEN DRIVE (CEDAR KNOLLS)

LAST INSPECTED DATE TYPE
APT
HOUSE
March 23, 2012 OTHER
September 15, 2011 APT
September 15, 2011 APT
March 23, 2012 OTHER
HOUSE
HOUSE
September 15, 2011 APT
September 15, 2011 APT
September 15, 2011 APT
September 07, 2012 APT

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

BATH DEPOSIT UNITS
2.00 1,400 1
2.00 2,550 1
1.00 50 1
1.00 0 1
1.00 0 1
1.00 0 1
2.00 3,600 1
2.00 4,200 1
1.50 0 1
1.00 0 1
2.00 0 1
1.00 0 1



FLANDERS

FLANDERS

FLANDERS

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

HACKETTSTOWN

HACKETTSTOWN

LAKE HOPATCONG

LAKE HOPATCONG

MORRISTOWN

MORRISTOWN

MORRISTOWN

MOUNT ARLINGTON

MOUNT ARLINGTON

NEWFOUNDLAND

NEWTON

NEWTON

750

1,030

1,470

2,200

1,750

670

915

1,050

1,961

2,193

1,245

121

1,020

1,650

1,400

1,000

STERLING PAC OF EAST HANOVER
2 PALMER PLACE (6370126)

FLANDERS CROSSING
77 OAKWOOD VILLAGE (4964136)

OAKWOOD VILLAGE
77 OAKWOOD VILLAGE FLANDERS (4964276)

OAKWOOD VILLAGE
16 MAIN STREET (7773815)

MINER'S COVE
16 MAIN STREET (7773825)

MINER'S COVE
7 MANSFIELD VILLAGE (5230614)

MANSFIELD VILLAGE
7 MANSFIELD VILLAGE (5230804)

MANSFIELD VILLAGE
1 GERHARDT ROAD

JEFFERSON RIDGE APARTMENTS
37 S LAKESIDE AVE

10 LAFAYETTE AVENUE (4964606)

THE HIGHLANDS AT MORRISTOWN STATION
10 LAFAYETTE AVENUE (4964666)

THE HIGHLANDS AT MORRISTOWN STATION
400 LINDSLEY DRIVE

LINDSLEY ARMS APARTMENTS
15 HOWARD BLVD. MT. ARLINGTON, NEW JERSEY

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
48 HENRY COURT

MOUNT ARLINGTON GARDENS
27 CLIFFSIDE LANE

GREEN POND
4 WOODCLIFF TRL

94 HILLSIDE TERRACE (5230724)
HILLSIDE TERRACE

September 15, 2011

September 15, 2011

September 15, 2011

September 15, 2011

March 22, 2012

March 15, 2012

March 01, 2012

March 29, 2012

March 23, 2012

September 15, 2011

September 15, 2011

HOUSE

APT

APT

HOUSE

DPLX

APT

APT

APT

HOUSE

APT

APT

APT

OTHER

APT

HOUSE

HOUSE

APT

4.00

1.00

2.00

6.00

3.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2.50

1.00

2.00

3.00

2.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.50

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1,125

2,000

1,500

1,500

1,650

1,400



NEWTON

ORANGE

PARSIPPANY

PARSIPPANY

PARSIPPANY

RANDOLPH

RANDOLPH

ROCKAWAY

ROCKAWAY

SADDLE BROOK

VERNON

VERNON

WHARTON

WHARTON

1,150

2,600

1,050

2,100

1,080

2,500

1,400

149

1,900

1,250

2,200

94 HILLSIDE TERRACE (5230754)

HILLSIDE TERRACE
459 TREMONT PL (7847455)

PRIVATELY OWNED SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE
1 REDSTONE DRIVE

REDSTONE GARDENS
18 CALIFON ROAD

18 CALIFON ROAD
61 INTERPACE PARKWAY

SONESTA ES SUITES - PARSIPPANY
304 DOVER CHESTER ROAD 3 BEDROO

HOUSE
44 GROVE ROAD

GATEWAY AT RANDOLPH APARTMENTS
14 GREEN POND ROAD

BEST WESTERN ROCKAWAY
75 FALLEN TIMBERS TRAIL

TOWNSQUARE VILLAGE
180-MARKET ST

217 ROUTE 94

ALPINE HAUS BED &AMP; BREAKFAST
7 NIMBUS DRIVE

30 CRATER AVE 2

60 PINE STREET

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

September 15, 2011

September 15, 2011

May 28, 2013

March 23, 2012

August 30, 2013

APT

HOUSE

APT

STUDIO

OTHER

HOUSE

APT

OTHER

DPLX

APT

OTHER

HOUSE

APT

HOUSE

2.00

5.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

1.00

9.00

3.00

2.00

9.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

2.50

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

2,600

280

3,150

50

3,750

2,100

1,900

1,875

3,300



